
118 North Clark Street
Chicago, ILBoard of Commissioners of Cook

County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-1318 Name: Path Construction, Arlington Heights, Illinois

Status:Type: Contract Amendment Approved

File created: In control:8/19/2013 Economic Development, Bureau of

On agenda: Final action:9/11/2013 9/11/2013

Title: PROPOSED CONTRACT AMENDMENT
Department(s):
Capital Planning and Policy

Vendor:
Path Construction, Arlington Heights, Illinois

Request:
Board Approval for a Contract Amendment

Good(s) or Service(s):
A contingency fund for Contract No. 12-28-339R

Contract period:
N/A

Fiscal Impact:
$553,440.00

Original Contract Sum: $9,224,000.00

Total Changes to Date:               0.00

Adjusted Contract to Date:               0.00

Amount of this modification:    $553,440.00

Adjusted Contract Sum: $9,777,440.00

Accounts:
20000 County Physical Plant

Contract Number(s):
12-28-339R

Vendor meets Minority And Women’s Business Ordinance via:
Direct participation

Concurrences:
The Chief Procurement Officer concurs.

Summary:
These additional funds are necessary to complete the project and the County form any contract
delays.  To cover costs associated with the following issues; contaminated soil removal, additional
parking lot scope, construction of temporary facilities, and discovered conditions.

Sponsors:

Board of Commissioners of Cook County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


Indexes: (Inactive) JOHN COOKE, Director, Office of Capital Planning and Policy, (Inactive) SHANNON E.
ANDREWS, Chief Procurement Officer

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners9/11/2013 1 Pass

File #: 13-1318, Version: 1

Board of Commissioners of Cook County Printed on 5/3/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

